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One Beer Battered Halibut

One Battered Cod

One Prawn
One Chicken Strip
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TS$9.95 $4.97
$1.50 $0.75
$2.95 $1.47
$1.50 $0.75
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TSNaked Dog
All Beef Hot Dog

Kraut Dog
Sauerkraut

Loaded Dog
Shredded Cheese, Onions

Chili Cheese Dog
Chili, Shredded Cheese,
Diced White Onions

$9.95

$10.95

$11.95

$4.97

$5.47

$5.97

$11.95 $5.97
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Choice of Fries, Tater Tots, Green Salad, Cup of Soup, Cup of Chowder

������
All Served with Garlic Bread and Choice of Fries, Tater Tots,

Green Salad, Cup of Soup, Cup of Chowder
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TSChicken Strips
Three Strips, Ranch Dressing

Coconut Prawns
Five Prawns, Lemon, Tartar Sauce

Battered Cod
Three Pieces, Lemon, Tartar Sauce

$12.95

$12.95

$11.95

$6.97

$6.97

$5.97

Two Pieces, House Beer Battered,
Lemon, Tartar Sauce

$25.95 $12.97Halibut and Chips

All Served on a Brioche Bun topped with Mayonnaise, Lettuce, Pickles, Tomato, Onion.
Choice of Fries, Tater Tots, Green Salad, Cup of Soup, Cup of Chowder
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TSClassic Hamburger $9.95 $4.97
Cheeseburger
Choice of Cheddar, Swiss, Pepper Jack, Provolone or Blue Cheese

$11.95 $5.97

Bacon Cheeseburger
Two Slices of Bacon, Choice of Cheddar, Swiss, Pepper Jack or Provolone 

Mushroom Swiss Burger
Sautéed Mushrooms, Swiss Cheese

$12.95 $6.47

$12.95 $6.47

$12.95 $6.97

Chili Cheeseburger
Served Open-Faced, Chili, Shredded Cheese, Diced, White Onion

$12.95 $6.47

Grilled Chicken Burger
Grilled Chicken Breast, Choice of Cheese

$12.95 $6.47

Garden Burger
The Original

$9.95 $4.97

$13.95 $6.97Red Wind Burger
Sautéed Onions, Ham, Cheddar, Sunny Side Up Egg



Black and Bleu Burger
Blackening Seasoning, Two Slices of Bacon, Bleu Cheese Crumbles


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Cookies

Plain Cheesecake

Chocolate Cake

$6.50
$6.75

$6.50

$3.25
$3.37

$3.25
$1.50 $0.75

Cheesecake
Topped with Strawberry Glaze
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Sandwiches Served on Choice of Bread with Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayonnaise.
Choice of Fries, Tater Tots, Green Salad, Cup of Soup, Cup of Chowder.

Deli Sandwich
Choice of Roast Beef, Turkey, Ham or Corned Beef and Choice of Cheese

Tuna Sandwich
House Made Tuna Salad

BLT
Toasted, Two Slices of Bacon

Clubhouse
Toasted, Ham, Turkey, Bacon, Cheddar, Swiss

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$6.47

$6.47

$6.47

$14.95 $7.47
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*Available in a Half Size

*Full Size Only
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Choice of Fries, Tater Tots, Green Salad, Cup of Soup, Cup of Chowder
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$12.95 $6.47

$9.95 $4.97

$12.95 $6.47

$12.95 $6.47

Grilled Ham and Cheese
Cheddar Cheese, Ham, Choice of Bread

Grilled Cheese
Cheddar Cheese, Choice of Bread

Tuna Melt
Cheddar Cheese, Choice of Bread

Patty Melt
House Burger Patty, Swiss Cheese, Sautéed Onions, Rye Bread
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Reuben
Corned Beef, Swiss Cheese, Sauerkraut, Thousand Island Dressing, Rye Bread

$10.95 $7.00

French Dip
Thin Sliced Roast Beef, Hoagie Roll, Au Jus

Burger Dip
House Burger Patty, Swiss Cheese, Hoagie Roll, Au Jus

$11.95 $5.97

$11.95 $5.97

$12.95 $6.47

Red Wind Philly
Choice of Beef or Chicken, Swiss Cheese, Sautéed Peppers, and Onions, Hoagie Roll



House Favorites

CL
U

B 
RE

D
 P

O
IN

TSMozzarella Sticks
Served with Marinara

$8.95 $4.47

Wings
Choice of twelve Naked, Teriyaki, Bu�alo or Sweet & Spicy

$13.95 $6.97

Combo Basket
Two Chicken Strips, three Mozzarella Sticks with Marinara, five Onion Rings

$11.95 $5.97

$5.50 $2.25
$5.50 $2.25
$9.50 $4.75

Basket of Fries
Basket of Tater Tots
Basket of Onion Rings
Oven Baked Pretzel
Plain or Salted with Nacho Cheese Dipping Sauce

$5.95 $2.97
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*Available in a Half Size
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TSGarden Entrée Salad
Iceberg Lettuce, Grape Tomatoes, Cucumber,
Red Onion, Choice of Dressing

$8.95 $4.47

Chef Salad
Iceberg Lettuce, Diced Ham, Diced Turkey, Shredded Cheese, Onions,
Tomatoes, Black Olives, Hard Boiled Egg, Croutons, Choice of Dressing

$10.95 $5.47

Taco Salad
Served in Tortilla Bowl, Choice of Chicken or Beef, Iceberg Lettuce,
Tomatoes, Onion, Black Olives, Shredded Cheese, Salsa, Sour Cream

$12.95 $6.47
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Cup ı Bowl Cup ı Bowl

$4.95 ı $6.95
$4.95 ı $6.95
$4.95 ı $6.95

$2.47 ı $3.47
Chili $2.47 ı $3.47

$2.47 ı $3.47
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Clam Chowder


