STARTERS

Mozzarella Sticks Served with Marinara	\$8.95	
Wings Choice of twelve Naked, Teriyaki, Buffalo or Sweet & Spicy	\$13.95	\$6.97
Combo Basket Two Chicken Strips, three Mozzarella Sticks with Marinara, five Onion Rings	\$11.95	
Basket of Fries	\$5.50	
Basket of Tater Tots	\$5.50	
Basket of Onion Rings	\$9.50	
Oven Baked Pretzel Plain or Salted with Nacho Cheese Dipping Sauce	\$5.95	

SALADS

	Available in a Haif Size		
Entrée Salad		\$8.95	

Iceberg Lettuce, Grape Tomatoes, Cucumber, Red Onion, Choice of Dressing

Garden

Chef Salad	\$10.95	
Iceberg Lettuce, Diced Ham, Diced Turkey, Shredded Cheese, Onions,		

Tomatoes, Black Olives, Hard Boiled Egg, Croutons, Choice of Dressing

Taco Salad

\$12.95

Served in Tortilla Bowl, Choice of Chicken or Beef, Iceberg Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onion, Black Olives, Shredded Cheese, Salsa, Sour Cream

BURGER COMBOS

All Served on a Brioche Bun topped with Mayonnaise, Lettuce, Pickles, Tomato, Onion. Choice of Fries, Tater Tots, Green Salad, Cup of Soup, Cup of Chowder

Classic Hamburger	\$9.95	
Cheeseburger Choice of Cheddar, Swiss, Pepper Jack, Provolone or Blue Cheese	\$11.95	
Bacon Cheeseburger Two Slices of Bacon, Choice of Cheddar, Swiss, Pepper Jack or Provolone	\$12.95 [*]	\$6.47
Mushroom Swiss Burger Sautéed Mushrooms, Swiss Cheese	\$12.95	\$6.47
Black and Bleu Burger Blackening Seasoning, Two Slices of Bacon, Bleu Cheese Crumbles	\$12.95	\$6.97
Chili Cheeseburger Served Open-Faced, Chili, Shredded Cheese, Diced, White Onion	\$12.95	\$6.47
Grilled Chicken Burger Grilled Chicken Breast, Choice of Cheese	\$12.95	\$6.47
Red Wind Burger Sautéed Onions, Ham, Cheddar, Sunny Side Up Egg	\$13.95	\$6.97

DESSERTS

Garden Burger
The Original

Cookies

Plain Cheesecake	\$6.50	¥ \$3.25
Cheesecake Topped with Strawberry Glaze	\$6.75	ੂੰ \$3.37
Chocolate Cake	\$6.50	\$ 3.2 5

\$1.50

ADD ONS

\$9.95

 \Diamond

◇

◇		—->
One Beer Battered Halibut	\$9.95	<u>¥</u> \$4.97
One Prawn	\$1.50	
One Chicken Strip	\$2.95	띭 \$1.47
One Battered Cod	\$1.50	当 \$0.75

SOUPS

Cup i Bowl	Cup i Bowl
\$4.95 1 \$6.95	½ \$2.47 ı \$3.47
\$4.95 ı \$6.95	ี \$2.47 ı \$3.47
\$4.95 1 \$6.95	\$2.47 ı \$3.47
	\$4.95 ı \$6.95 \$4.95 ı \$6.95

HOT DOG COMBOS

Choice of Fries, Tater Tots, Green Salad, Cup of Soup, Cup of Chowder

Naked Dog All Beef Hot Dog	\$9.95	\$4.97
Kraut Dog	\$10.95	\$5.47

Loaded Dog \$11.95
Shredded Cheese, Onions

Chili Cheese Dog \$11.95 \$5
Chili, Shredded Cheese,
Diced White Onions

COMBOS

All Served with Garlic Bread and Choice of Fries, Tater Tots, Green Salad, Cup of Soup, Cup of Chowder

Chicken Strips Three Strips, Ranch Dressing	\$12.95	\$ \$6.9
Coconut Prawns Five Prawns, Lemon, Tartar Sauce	\$12.95	\$6.9

Battered Cod \$11.95 \$5.9
Three Pieces, Lemon, Tartar Sauce

★ Halibut and Chips \$25.95 \$12.97
Two Pieces, House Beer Battered, Lemon, Tartar Sauce

HOT SANDWICHES

Choice of Fries, Tater Tots, Green Salad, Cup of Soup, Cup of Chowder

Grilled Ham and Cheese Cheddar Cheese, Ham, Choice of Bread	\$12.95	\$ 6.47
Grilled Cheese Cheddar Cheese, Choice of Bread	\$9.95	\$6.47 \$4.97
Tuna Melt Cheddar Cheese, Choice of Bread	\$12.95	\$6.47
Patty Melt House Burger Patty, Swiss Cheese, Sautéed Onions, Rye Bread	\$12.95	\$6.47
Reuben Corned Beef, Swiss Cheese, Sauerkraut, Thousand Island Dressing, Rye Bread	\$10.95	\$7.00
French Dip Thin Sliced Roast Beef, Hoagie Roll, Au Jus	\$11.95	\$5.97
★ Red Wind Philly Choice of Beef or Chicken, Swiss Cheese, Sautéed Peppers, and Onions, Hoagie Roll	\$11.95	\$5.97
Burger Dip House Burger Patty, Swiss Cheese, Hoagie Roll, Au Jus	\$12.95	\$6.47

COLD SANDWICHES

Sandwiches Served on Choice of Bread with Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayonnaise.
Choice of Fries, Tater Tots, Green Salad, Cup of Soup, Cup of Chowder.

*Available in a Half Size

Deli Sandwich Choice of Roast Beef, Turkey, Ham or Corned Beef and Choice of Cheese		\$\frac{\x}{0}\$ \$6.47
Tuna Sandwich House Made Tuna Salad	\$12.95	\$6.47
BLT Toasted, Two Slices of Bacon	\$12.95	\$6.47
Clubhouse *Full Size Only Toasted, Ham, Turkey, Bacon, Cheddar, Swiss	\$14.95	\$7.47